SPARKLING BY THE GLASS ! i

- Eudald | Brut Nature | Cava 7.5 45
Xarelo, Perralada

- Frerejean Freres | Champagne Premier Cru | France 12 72
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir | Brut

WHITE BY THE GLASS

2022 Prios Maximus | Rueda 6 30
Verdejo
2022 Giol | Veneto 7 35

Pinot Grigio

2022 Les Vins de Vienne | Reméage | Southern Rhoéne 8 40
Viognier, Chardonnay, Marsanne & Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE BY THE GLASS

2022 Domaine Gournier | Cevennes 5.5 27.5
Grenache

RED BY THE GLASS

2021 Benzinger | Pfalz 7 35
Spatburgunder

2021 Mottura | Salento | Puglia 8 40
Primitivo

2017 Lopez de Haro | Reserva | Rioja 9 45

Tempranillo, Mazuelo



SWEET & FORTIFIED

2018

2021

2020

2018

Chateau Loupiac Gaudet | Dordogne
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Quady Winery | Elysium | California
Black Muscat

Le Plantis des Vallées | Charente
Merlot | Pineau Tradition Rouge

Theo | Acqui
Brachetto

Azienda Agricola Fiorano | Vin Cotto | Marche
Montepulciano

Xeco | Sherry Fino | Jerez de la Frontera
Palomino

El Maestro | Sherry | Jerez de la Frontera
Pedro Ximénez

Cossart Gordon | Madeira
5 Years Old | Bual

Bom Dia | Port

Fine White

Fine Ruby

Tawny

Late Bottled Vintage

7.5

6.5

6.5
7.5

56

56

42

49



SPARKLING WINE i

- Eudald | Brut Nature | Cava | Spain 45
Xarelo, Perralada

- Filipa Pato | Blancs de Blancs Extra Bruto | Bairrada | Portugal 55
Maria Gomes, Bical, Cercial

- Filipa Pato | Rosato Brut | Bairrada | Portugal 55
Baga

- Le Brun Severney | Odalie | Champagne Brut | Avizé 65
Chardonnay

- Frerejean Freres | Champagne Premier Cru | France 72

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir | Brut

- Fallet-Gourron | Champagne Extra Brut | Avizé 145
Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru

- Frerejean Freres | Champagne | France 160
Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru

- Leclerc Briant | Champagne | France 110
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier | Brut Réserve

- Leclerc Briant | Champagne | France 140
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier | Brut Rose



WHITE WINE

FRANKRIJK

Alsace

2017 Albert Mann | Alsace
Pinot Gris, Riesling, Gewiirztraminer

2017 Albert Mann | Cuvee Albert | Alsace
Riesling

2020 Agathe Bursin | Bollenberg
Muscat Blanc

2021 Agathe Bursin | Dirstelberg
Gewurztraminer

2020 Agathe Bursin | Grand Cru Zinkoepfle
Riesling

45

65

50

50

70



WHITE WINE i

FRANKRIJK

Loire

2020 Bonnet-Huteau | Sevre et Maine Sur Lie 45
Muscadet

2020 Domaine d’Orfeuilles | Vouvray Sec Silex 60

Chenin Blanc

2018 Chateau de Villeneuve | Les Cormiers | Saumur Champigny 65
Chenin Blanc

2016 Francois Chidaine | Les Bournais | Montlouis sur Loire 70
Chenin Blanc

2015 Domaine du Collier | Saumur 80
Chenin Blanc

2022 Rethore David | Les Parcellas | Val de Loire 35
Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Francois Chidaine | Touraine 40
Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Domaine Régis-Minet | Vieilles Vignes | Pouilly-Fumé 65
Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Francois Cotat | Chavignol | Sancerre 90
Sauvignon Blanc | Les Mont Damnées

2009 Domaine Didier Dagueneau | Silex | Blanc Fumé de Pouilly 270
Sauvignon Blanc



WHITE WINE

FRANKRIJK

Bourgogne

2021

2021

2021

2020

2018

2019

2020

2020

2020

Moissenet-Bonnard | Les Mont Poulain
Chardonnay

Charly Nicolle | Per Aspera | Chablis
Chardonnay

Roland Lavantureux | Chablis
Chardonnay

Domaine Barraud | Alliance | Pouilly-Fuissé
Chardonnay

Au Pied du Mont Chauve | En Pimont | Chassagne Montrachet
Chardonnay

Bachey Legros | 1er Cru Morguot | Chassagne Montrachet
Chardonnay

Alain Chavy | Puligny Montrachet
Chardonnay

Alain Chavy | Les Charmes | Puligny Montrachet
Chardonnay

Antoine Jobart | Meursault
Chardonnay

45

65

70

85

125

180

120

130

125



WHITE WINE

FRANKRIJK

Zuid Fankrijk

2021

2022

2020

2020

2020

2022

2021

2020

Savoie

2022

Domaine L’Orviel | Languedoc Roussillon
Viognier | ‘Fit de Chene’

Les Vins de Vienne | Reméage | Southern Rhone

Viognier, Chardonnay, Marsanne & Sauvignon Blanc

Les Vins de Vienne | Les Chambeé | Condrieu
Viognier

Francois Villard | Terasses du Palet | Condrieu
Viognier

Francois Villard | Les Poncis | Condrieu
Viognier

Hautes Pistes | Limoux
Chadonnay

Gilles Robin | Les Marelles | Crozes Hermitage
Roussanne, Marsanne

Clos de St. Magdeleine | Cassis Blanc
Marsanne, Clairette, Ugni Blanc, Bourboulenc

Charles Gonnet | Chignin Savoie
Jacquere

35

40

80

90

90

45

60

55

50



WHITE WINE

ITALY

2022

2021

2021

2022

2020

2021

2021

Giol | Veneto
Pinot Grigio

Monte Alto Ca’Rugate | Soave Classico | Veneto
Garganega, Trebbiano

Di Matelica | Meredia | Marche
Verdicchio

Acienda Agricola Fiorano | Donna | Marche
Pecorino

Pietracupa | Campania
Fiano

Feudo Montoni | Sicillia
Catarrato

Tornatorre | Etna Bianco
Carricante

35

40

50

35

45

40

50



WHITE WINE i

GERMANY

2020 Schwedhelm | Zellertal | Pfalz 40
Riesling Trocken

2021 Hans Wirsching | Iphofer Kronsberg | Franken 50
Sylvaner | Alte Reben

AUSTRIA

2022 Geyerhof | Stockwerk | Kamptal 45
Gruner Veltliner

SPAIN

2022 Prios Maximus | Rueda 30
Verdejo

2021 Pazo Da Bouciia | Rias Baixas 40
Albarifio

2018 Alvear Tres Mirades | Montilla-Moriles 70

Pedro Ximinez | 3er Ano Paraje de Riofrio Alto Blanco Seco

2022 Filipa Pato | dynamica Branco | Bairrada 50
Bical, Arinto

AFRICA

2021 Blanc du Castel | Haute Judée | Jerusalem | Israél 105
Chardonnay



ROSE WINE

FRANCE

2022

2021

2022

2021

2021

ITALY

2022

Chateau de la Grille | Chinon
Cabernet Franc

Domaine Gournier | Cevennes
Grenache

Domaine Suffrene | Bandol
Grenache, Cinsault

Domaine Tempier | Bandol
Grenache, Cinsault, Carignan

Olivella | Corsica
Sciaccarellu

Azienda Agricola Fiorano | Marche
Sangiovese

40

27.5

50

65

50

35



RED WINE i
FRANCE

Champagne

2021 Brocard Pierre | Coteaux Champenois 85
Pinot Noir

Loire

2017 Domaine de Pallus | Les Pensées | Chinon 65
Cabernet Franc

Bourgogne

2017 Domaine Fournier | Bourgogne Cote d’Or 50
Pinot Noir

2018 Prosper Maufoux | Hautes Cotes de Beaune 70
Pinot Noir

2021 Domaine Berthaut-Gerbet | Gevrey Chambertin 140
Pinot Noir

Beaujolais

2023 Jean Foillard | Beaujolais NOUVEAU 50
Gamay
2021 Jean Foillard | Cote de Py | Morgon 90

Gamay



RED WINE

FRANCE

Bordeaux

2016

2016

2018

2003

2002

Les Alees de Cantemerle | Haut-Médoc
Cabernet Franc

Clos Puy Arnaud | Cuvee Pervenche | Haut-Médoc
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

L’Hétre | Cote de Bordeaux | Castillon
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Marquis de Terme | Grand Cru Classé | Margaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Chateau La Lagune | Grand Cru Classé | Haut-Médoc
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

South - France

2020

2021

2018

2021

2019

2018

Domaine Tempier | 'Lulu & Lucien’ | Bandol
Mourvedre, Grenache, Cinsault, Carignan

Chateau Rochecolombe | Cote du Rhone
Syrah, Grenache

Domaine du Cayron | Gigondas
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Mourvédre

Bois de Saint Jean | Vacqueras
Grenache, Syrah

Pierre Gonon | Les Iles Feray | Rhone
Syrah

Pierre Gonon | Saint Joseph | Rhone
Syrah

50

60

80

160

195

75

40

65

70

95

160



RED WINE i

GERMANY

2021 Benzinger | Pfalz 35
Spatburgunder

2019 Meyer Nakel | Ahr 55
Spatburgunder

AUSTRIA

2021 Mehofer | Neudegg | Wagram 50
Zweigelt

2018 Heinrich | Burgenland 55
Blaufrankisch

SPAIN

2017 Lopez de Haro | Reserva | Rioja 45

Tempranillo, Mazuelo

2015 Remelluri | Rioja Reserva 65
Tempranillo

2013 Remelluri | La Granja de Remelluri | Rioja Gran Reserva 110
Tempranillo

2019 Tr3smano | Ribera del Duero 125

Tempranillo | 16 Meses
PORTUGAL

2018 Quinta do Vale Medo | Douro 270
Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Touriga Barroca, Touriga Roriz

GREECE

2022 Gala Wines | Notius | Peloponnisis 35
Agioritiko, Syrah



RED WINE

ITALY

2020 Terlan | Sienbeich Riserva | Alto Adige
Merlot

2021 Morra Gabriele | Langhe | Piedmont
Nebbiolo

2018 Palladino | Barolo | Piedmont
Nebbiolo

2019 Aldegheri | Valpolicella Classico Superiore | Veneto
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Corvignone

2020 Brigaldara | Case Vecie | Valpolicella Superiore | Veneto
Corvina, Molinara, Rondinella

2017 Brigaldara | Amarone Della Valpolicella | Case Vecie
Corvina, Rondinella, Corvignone

2013 Tenute Ugolini | Valle Alta | Amarone
Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone

2019 Caiarossa | IGT | Toscana
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Alicante Bouchot,
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Sangiovese

2019 Rocca di Montegrossi | Chianti Classico | Tuscany
Sangiovese

2019 Tenuta Corfecciano Urbana | Chianti Montespertoli | Tuscany
Sangiovese

2021 Castello Tricerchi | Rosso di Montalcino

Sangiovese

65

50

105

45

55

105

115

140

50

60

55



RED WINE

ITALY

2019

2018

2021

2019

CHILI

2019

Terre di Giobbe | Piceno Superiore | Marche
Sangiovese | Montepulciano

Azienda Agricola Fiorano | Ser Balduzio | Marche
Montepulciano

Mottura | Puglia
Primitivo del Salento

Tornatorre | Etna Rosso | Sicily
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Capucio

Vina Falernia | Gran Reserva | Elqui Valley
Carmenere

Granite Coast Vineyards | Equioa | Monerey | CA
Pinot Noir

45

60

40

50

45

50



